
Date Day Activity Time Venue

March 14, 2019 Mon Annual Meeting 10:00am Seascape

April 22 Mon 1st Regular Meeting 10:00am MC

May 20 Mon Continuation of 1st Regular Meeting 10:00am Shakey's HP

July 12 Fri 2nd Regular Meeting 10:00am Max's HP

August 7 Wed 3rd Regular Meeting 10:00am AC

September 2‐6 Mon‐Fri SUBMISSION OF REQUIREMENTS 8:00am‐
5:00pm

MVPM OFC

September 6 Fri

ELIGIBILITY SCREENING

(Midgets/Juniors/Seniors Division) 

(Basketball/Futsal/Volleyball)

10:00am MVPM OFC

September 12 Thur
4th Regular Meeting

FINAL SCREENING OF LACKING REQUIREMENTS

10:00AM CEU

September 14 Sat
COACHES CLINIC

(Basketball, Cheerleading, Futsal, Volleyball)

1:00pm SPCP

September 18 Wed PRESS CONFERENCE 11:00am Aristocrat

September 21 Sat

OPENING CEREMONIES

HIPHOP Competition (Juniors/Seniors)

Start of Basketball Competition

10:00am MOA Arena

September 22 Sun Start of Volleyball Competition 8:00am TBA

September 29 Sun Start of Futsal Competition 8:00am SPCP

October 15 Tue 5th Regular Meeting 10:00am CKSC

Nov‐Dec
Championship Games

(Basketball, Futsal, Volleyball)

November 11 Mon 6th Regular Meeting 10:00am DLSZ

December 2‐6 Mon‐Fri
SUBMISSION OF REQUIREMENTS

(Other Events)

8:00am‐
5:00pm

MVPM OFC

December 6 Fri ELIGIBILITY SCREENING 10:00am MVPM OFC

December 12 Thu FINAL SCREENING OF LACKING REQUIREMENTS 10:00am MVPM OFC

Cheerdance/Cheerleading Coaches Clinic

Turn‐Over/Closing Ceremonies
1:00pm TBA

CHRISTMAS PARTY 7:00pm TBA

January 17, 2020 Fri 7th Regular Meeting 10:00am AA

January 21 Tue
Seniors Final Submssion of Requirements                    

(Other Events)

MVPM OFC

January 25 Sat
SPORTSFEST ‐ ELIMS

(Badminton, Softball, Tennis)

7:00am‐
6:00pm

TBA

January 26 Sun

SPORTSFEST ‐ FINALS
(Badminton, Softball, Swimming, Table Tennis, 

Poomsae/Taekwondo, Tennis)

7:00am‐ 
6:00pm TBA

8th Regular Meeting                                                            

Final Submission of Cheerdance/Cheerleading 

Requirements 

March 7 Sat Cheerdance/Cheerleading Competition

Turn‐Over/Closing Ceremonies
10:00am Smart Araneta

March 20 Fri Annual Meeting (51st Season) TBA TBA

TBA WNCAA NATIONAL GAMES TBA TBA

NOTE: EXECUTIVE COUNCIL MEETINGS WILL BE CALLED AS THE NEED ARISES.

NOTE: SCHEDULES IN THE ROAD MAP MAY STILL BE SUBJECT TO CHANGE.

Women's National Collegiate Athletic Association (WNCAA)

50th Season 2019-2020

ROAD MAP (as of December 6,  2019)

December 14 Sat

February 4 Tue

10:00am PWU


